Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, January 26th, 2018
Sold - 4936 Head

STEERS
Mercer, ND 3 BBWF 488 $208.00
Breien, ND 5 BBWF 419 $202.00
Menoken, ND 19 Red/Char 528 $192.50
Elgin, ND 7 BBWF 544 $190.00
Herreid, SD 10 Red 504 $189.00
Linton, ND 16 BBWF 554 $188.00
St. Anthony, ND 11 Black 581 $188.00
Underwood, ND 11 Red 565 $182.00
Carson, ND 8 Blk/Char 582 $181.00
Braddock, ND 89 BBWF 629 $180.25
Linton, ND 99 BBWF 615 $175.75
Kintyre, ND 8 Black 629 $175.50
St. Anthony, ND 84 BBWF 665 $174.50
Menoken, ND 60 Blk/Red 648 $172.00
Braddock, ND 160 BBWF 690 $167.25
Hague, ND 44 RRWF 728 $165.50
Pollock, SD 65 Blk/Red 717 $164.00
Kintyre, ND 22 BBWF 707 $159.00
Braddock, ND 76 BBWF 739 $158.50
Steele, ND 23 BBWF 768 $157.50
Dawson, ND 29 Blk/Red 711 $155.50
Braddock, ND 72 Black 881 $155.00
Bismarck, ND 17 BBWF 703 $154.00
Venturia, ND 64 Black 770 $153.25
Linton, ND 71 Black 818 $152.50
Hague, ND 13 Red 828 $150.75
Rugby, ND 10 Blk/Red 824 $149.50
Bowdle, SD 59 Black 995 $145.75
Steele, ND 66 BBWF 915 $145.50
Steele, ND 41 BBWF 902 $145.50
Bowdle, SD 65 Black 916 $145.00
Lehr, ND 52 Blk/Red 928 $142.25
Oriska, SD 45 Red/Char 1013 $138.50
HEIFERS
Rugby, ND 9 RRWF 526 $171.00
Herreid, SD 14 Blk/Red 541 $167.00
St. Anthony, ND 94 Black 613 $167.00
Menoken, ND 21 Blk/Red 602 $164.50
Linton, ND 96 BBWF 643 $160.50
Dawson, ND 72 Red 717 $160.25
Braddock, ND 11 Black 650 $160.00
Gackle, ND 11 Black 628 $160.00
Eureka, SD 25 Blk/Red 639 $156.25



St. Anthony, ND
Dawson, ND
Herreid, SD
Tappen, ND
Braddock, ND
Herreid, SD
Steele, ND
Hague, ND
Steele, ND
Bowdle, SD
Steele, ND
Roscoe, SD
Bowdle, SD

86 Black

69 Red

78 Red/Char
114 Blk/Char

60 Black
226 BBWF

20 Black

28 Blk/Red

40 BBWF

76 Black

66 Black

67 Black

14 Black

Heifers - $95.00-$110.00

688
795
676
664
775
678
765
717
756
829
830
793
907

Young Cows - $75.00-$85.00
High Yielding - $62.00-$70.00
Low Yielding - $52.00-$61.00

High Yielding Bulls - $80.00-$84.00
Low Yielding Bulls - $75.00-$79.00

$156.25
$156.00
$154.75
$153.75
$151.50
$150.50
$148.00
$146.00
$143.00
$141.25
$139.50
$137.00
$135.75



