## Herreid Livestock Auction Friday, January 26th, 2018 Sold - 4936 Head

STEERS					
Mercer, ND	3 BBWF	488	\$208.00		
Breien, ND	5 BBWF	419	\$202.00		
Menoken, ND	19 Red/Char	528	\$192.50		
Elgin, ND	7 BBWF	544	\$190.00		
Herreid, SD	10 Red	504	\$189.00		
Linton, ND	16 BBWF	554	\$188.00		
St. Anthony, ND	11 Black	581	\$188.00		
Underwood, ND	11 Red	565	\$182.00		
Carson, ND	8 Blk/Char	582	\$181.00		
Braddock, ND	89 BBWF	629	\$180.25		
Linton, ND	99 BBWF	615	\$175.75		
Kintyre, ND	8 Black	629	\$175.50		
St. Anthony, ND	84 BBWF	665	\$174.50		
Menoken, ND	60 Blk/Red	648	\$172.00		
Braddock, ND	160 BBWF	690	\$167.25		
Hague, ND	44 RRWF	728	\$165.50		
Pollock, SD	65 Blk/Red	717	\$164.00		
Kintyre, ND	22 BBWF	707	\$159.00		
Braddock, ND	76 BBWF	739	\$158.50		
Steele, ND	23 BBWF	768	\$157.50		
Dawson, ND	29 Blk/Red	711	\$155.50		
Braddock, ND	72 Black	881	\$155.00		
Bismarck, ND	17 BBWF	703	\$154.00		
Venturia, ND	64 Black	770	\$153.25		
Linton, ND	71 Black	818	\$152.50		
Hague, ND	13 Red	828	\$150.75		
Rugby, ND	10 Blk/Red	824	\$149.50		
Bowdle, SD	59 Black	995	\$145.75		
Steele, ND	66 BBWF	915	\$145.50		
Steele, ND	41 BBWF	902	\$145.50		
Bowdle, SD	65 Black	916	\$145.00		
Lehr, ND	52 Blk/Red	928	\$142.25		
Oriska, SD	45 Red/Char	1013	\$138.50		
HEIFERS					
Rugby, ND	9 RRWF	526	\$171.00		
Herreid, SD	14 Blk/Red	541	\$167.00		
St. Anthony, ND	94 Black	613	\$167.00		
Menoken, ND	21 Blk/Red	602	\$164.50		
Linton, ND	96 BBWF	643	\$160.50		
Dawson, ND	72 Red	717	\$160.25		
Braddock, ND	11 Black	650	\$160.00		
Gackle, ND	11 Black	628	\$160.00		
Eureka, SD	25 Blk/Red	639	\$156.25		
,	,				

St. Anthony, ND	86 Black	688	\$156.25
Dawson, ND	69 Red	795	\$156.00
Herreid, SD	78 Red/Char	676	\$154.75
Tappen, ND	114 Blk/Char	664	\$153.75
Braddock, ND	60 Black	775	\$151.50
Herreid, SD	226 BBWF	678	\$150.50
Steele, ND	20 Black	765	\$148.00
Hague, ND	28 Blk/Red	717	\$146.00
Steele, ND	40 BBWF	756	\$143.00
Bowdle, SD	76 Black	829	\$141.25
Steele, ND	66 Black	830	\$139.50
Roscoe, SD	67 Black	793	\$137.00
Bowdle, SD	14 Black	907	\$135.75

Heifers - \$95.00-\$110.00 Young Cows - \$75.00-\$85.00 High Yielding - \$62.00-\$70.00 Low Yielding - \$52.00-\$61.00 High Yielding Bulls - \$80.00-\$84.00 Low Yielding Bulls - \$75.00-\$79.00